1
JFRシリーズ／JFR Series
※1 入力軸穴変換アダプタにて対応となります。Applicable with the input shaft hole conversion adapter
連続回転にて使用される場合は弊社にご相談ください。When you intend to use in continuous revolution, please consult us.
型　式　Model JFR60 JFR90 JFR120
減速比　Reduction ratio 10.5 15 20 30 10.5 15 20 30 40 10.5 15 20 30 40
回転方向（入力軸に対する出力軸の回転方向）
Rotation direction（Rotation direction of output shaft

8 14
JFR A- - -
■ 型式表示 ／ Model Indication
JFR型番
JFR model No.
枠番
Type No.
60
90
120
出力軸形状
Output shaft shape
U
S
入力軸形状
Input shaft shape
C
減速比
Reduction ratio
10.5
15
20
30
40
（60型は除く）
（Excluding 60 type）
出力軸オプション（Ｓ型のみ）
Output shaft option （only for S type）
A 標準
Standard
B キー溝付き
With key groove
C 先端タップ
Tip tap
D Ｂ＋Ｃ
モータ情報
Motor information
※P5～P8までの
　 「モータ・減速機対応表」
の５桁の数字を入力して
下さい。
※ Input the 5-digit number referring
to the “Motor and Reduction Ratio
Correspondence Table” on PP. 5 – 8.
オプション記号
Option code
■ JFR仕様 ／ JFR Specifications
2
型　式
Model A AA B C D φF φG I J 質量（㎏）
Mass
A01 55 105 18 27 5 8 30 φ46
M4× 8
出力軸Ｕ型
Output shaft U type
0.9
出力軸Ｓ型
Output shaft S type
1.1
B01
57 107 20 32 7
11
50 φ70
B02 14 M5×10
 A ：出力軸Ｕ型全長／Overall length of output shaft U type
AA：出力軸Ｓ型全長／Overall length of output shaft S type
JFR60